
New Hampshire Gas Corporation Attachment D 
Supports Line 7 Column 1 
Attachment C 

Actual -Over/Under Collection May 2008 through October 2008 
All in Therms 

1 SALES 

2 COG RATE PER TARIFF 

3 RECOVERED COSTS= 
SALES X COG RATE 

4 USED BY UTILITY 
FOR MAKING GAS 

HEATING DEGREE 
DAYS 

5 TOTAL PURCHASED 
AND PRODUCED GAS 

6 COST PER THERM 

7 TOTAL COSTS 

ACTUAL ESTIMATED FORECASTED FORECASTED FORECASTED FORECASTED FORECASTED 

m R  M A Y  L Y  - AUG Q!zL' TOTALS 

78,484 59,442 43,381 39,183 42,784 49,773 313,047 

1.9720 1.9720 1.9720 1.9720 1.9720 1.9720 

8 ACTUAL -OVER/ 
UNDER COLLECTION 

9 INTEREST AMOUNT 0 0 0 0 

10 LINE 8 PLUS LINE 9, 
PLUS PRIOR -OVER/UNDER 
COLLECTION 22,993 -12,180 -38,943 -36,705 -21,652 

11 -OVER/UNDER COLLECTION (CURRENT + FSTIMATE) 
12 DIVIDED BY REMAINING FORECASTED SALES FOR PERIOD 
13 CHANGE TO COG RATE REQUIRED TO ELIMINATE FORECASTED O/U COLLECTION 
14 CURRENT COST OF GAS RATE 
15 BEGINNING SUMMER PERIOD COST OF GAS 
16 MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE COST OF GAS RATE 
17 MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE INCREASE 
18 REVISED COST OF GAS RATE 

NEW HAMPSHIRE GAS CORP. ELECTS TO IMPLEMENT A $0.3119 INCREASE TO THE COST OF GAS RATE 



NHPUC No. 1 GAS 

New Hampshire Gas Corporation 

Calculation of the Cost of Gas Rate 

Period Covered: Summer Period May 1,2008 through October 31,2008 

Total Anticipated Cost 

Propane 355,105 $ 1.8211 
(Volume in Therms) (CosVTherm) 

Add: Prior Period (Deficiency 
Uncollected) 
lnterest 

Deduct: Prior Period (Excess 
Collected) 
Interest 

Prior Period Adjusted 

Total Anticipated Cost 

Proiected Gas Sales 

Cost of Gas 

34th Revised Page 25 
Superseding 33rd 
Revised Page 25 

338.752 THERMS 

Beginning of Period Cost of Gas Rate $ 1.9720 PER THERM 

Mid Period Rate Adjustment - 5-23-08 $ 0.31 19 PER THERM 

Revised cost of Gas Rate Effective June 1, 2008 $ 2.2839 PER THERM 

Pursuant to tariff section 17(d), the Company may adjust the approved CGA rate upward or downward on a monthly basis 
within the following ranges: 

Maximum Cost of Gas Rate 

Minimum Cost of Gas Rate 

$ 2.3664 PER THERM 

$ 1.5776 PER THERM 

Issued : May 23.2008 
Effective: June 1. 2008 

In Compliance with DG 08-045, Order No. 24,850 

Issued By: Karen L. Zink 
Treasurer 




